27

28

29

30

ODISHA CO-OPERATIVE AUDIT SERVICE (OCAS) CADRE IN THE DIRECTORATE OF CO-

SI. No

(1)
1

Printed and Published by the Director, Directorate of Printing, Stationery and Publication, Odisha, Cuttack-10
Ex. Gaz. 2609-173+10

(2)

Bolangir Circle, Bolangir

Subarnpur Circle,
Subarnpur.

Dhenkanal Circle,
Dhenkanal.

Angul Circle,
Angul.

Keonjhar Circle,
Keonjhar.

(3)

AAGCS LI
(Scale of Pay Rs
1,42,400)

AAGCS LI
(Scale of Pay Rs
1,42,400)

AAGCS LI
(Scale of Pay Rs
1,42,400)

AAGCS LI
(Scale of Pay Rs
1,42,400)

AAGCS LI
(Scale of Pay Rs
1,42,400)

. 44,900—

. 44,900—

. 44,900—

. 44,900—

. 44,900—

Total

30

Annexure B

OPERATIVE AUDIT (DCA), ODISHA

Name of the posts

(2)

Additional Auditor General of
Co-operative Societies, o/o the
Directorate of Co-operative Audit,
Odisha.
Joint Auditor General of
Co-operative Societies, o/o
the Directorate of Co-operative
Audit, Odisha.
Deputy Auditor General of
Co-operative Societies, o/o
the Directorate of Co-operative
Audit, Odisha.

Scale of Pay under No. of post
ORSP Rules, 2017

(3) )
Rs. 1,23,100—2,15,900 1
Rs. 78,800—2,09,200 3
Rs. 67,700—2,08,700 5
Total 9



http://www.docu-track.com/buy/
http://www.docu-track.com/buy/

