



(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)
26	Bolangir Circle, Bolangir	AAGCS L-II (Scale of Pay Rs. 44,900— 1,42,400)	1
27	Subarnpur Circle, Subarnpur.	AAGCS L-II (Scale of Pay Rs. 44,900— 1,42,400)	1
28	Dhenkanal Circle, Dhenkanal.	AAGCS L-II (Scale of Pay Rs. 44,900— 1,42,400)	1
29	Angul Circle, Angul.	AAGCS L-II (Scale of Pay Rs. 44,900— 1,42,400)	1
30	Keonjhar Circle, Keonjhar.	AAGCS L-II (Scale of Pay Rs. 44,900— 1,42,400)	1
		Total	30

Annexure B

1

ODISHA CO-OPERATIVE AUDIT SERVICE (OCAS) CADRE IN THE DIRECTORATE OF CO-OPERATIVE AUDIT (DCA), ODISHA

SI. No	Name of the posts	Scale of Pay under	No. of post
(1)	(2)	ORSP Rules, 2017 (3)	(4)
1	Additional Auditor General of	Rs. 1,23,100—2,15,900	
	Co-operative Societies, o/o the		
	Directorate of Co-operative Audit,		
	Odisha.		
2	Joint Auditor General of	Rs. 78,800—2,09,200	3
	Co-operative Societies, o/o		
	the Directorate of Co-operative		
	Audit, Odisha.		
3	Deputy Auditor General of	Rs. 67,700—2,08,700	5
	Co-operative Societies, o/o		
	the Directorate of Co-operative		
	Audit, Odisha.		
		Total	9